TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131 v: 0.8
EMAIL:
WEB:
IEC61850-3 Certified Rack-Mount High-Availability
Managed Modular Gigabit Switch – Layer3

ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
AC POWER CORD(US) 50891741G RHG9X28 US AC Power CORD; 183cm
AC POWER CORD(EU) 50891751G RHG9X28 EU AC Power CORD; 180cm
SDR-240-48 50502401480001G DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY / T; AC 100~240V to 48V~55V DC 5A; 240W
SDR-480-48 50504801480001G DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY / T; AC 100~240V to 48V~55V DC 10A; 480W
AXFD-1314-0523 522AXFD1314001G SFP Transceiver;155Mbps, Multi-mode;1310nm;2km;-40~85, DDMI
AXFD-1314-0553 522AXFD1314011G SFP Transceiver;155Mbps, Single-mode;1310nm;30km;-40~85, DDMI
AXGD-5854-0513 522AXGD5854001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nm, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
AXGD-1354-0523 522AXGD1354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
AXGD-1354-0533 522AXGD1354011G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
AXGD-3354-0593 522AXGD3354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 40km, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
AXXE-5886-05B3 522AXXE5886001G SFP Transceiver,10Gbps Multi;850nm;300m;-40~85°C
Main core switch ordering information
Model name Part Number Description
RHG9628-410GSFP-DC 1P1RHG96280004G 4*10G;SFP;2DC
RHG9628-410GSFP-AC 1P1RHG96280006G 4*10G;SFP;2AC
RHG9628-410GSFP-HV 1P1RHG96280005G 4*10G;SFP;2HV
RHG9628-410GSFP-SB-DC 1P1RHG9628000GG 4*10G;SFP;2DC;Support HW-Boundary Clock/ SyncE
RHG9628-410GSFP-SB-AC 1P1RHG9628000KG 4*10G;SFP;2AC;Support HW-Boundary Clock/ SyncE
RHG9628-410GSFP-SB-HV 1P1RHG9628000IG 4*10G;SFP;2HV;Support HW-Boundary Clock/ SyncE
Modules ordering information
Model name Part Number Description
RHG9X28-M1 1P1RHG9X28M101G 8P*1000TX RJ45 Module
RHG9X28-M2 1P1RHG9X28M201G 8P*1000FX SFP Module
RHG9X28-M3 1P1RHG9X28M301G 4P;RJ45 Module and IRIG-B(TB)
RHG9X28-M4 1P1RHG9X28M401G 4P;SFP Module and IRIG-B(TB)
RHG9X28-M5 1P1RHG9X28M501G 4P;RJ45 Module with HSR/PRP
RHG9X28-M6 1P1RHG9X28M601G 4P;SFP Module with HSR/PRP